Description 4” selectable 5CCT round smooth trimless LED recessed downlight included
junction box which can be install directly in insulated ceiling without any thermal housing. Fixture
is compatible with industry standard forward-phase / reverse-phase and TRIAC/ELV dimmers.
FEATURES
· No housing is required - easy and fast installation
· 1000lm / 15W
· Field selectable 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
· 90+CRI
· 38º beam angle
· IC rated
· 120V Triac dimming
· Available in Black or White finish
· 5 years warranty
· cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
LS-CS-4RTL-S-15W-5CCT
4” Canless Selectable 5CCT Round Smooth Trimless LED Recessed Downlight
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 588-1056 | Fax: (323) 588-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2024 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved. R11232024-p1
LS-CS-4RTL-S-15W-5CCT-BL
4” Canless 5CCT Round Smooth
Trimless, Black Finish
LS-CS-4R-MP
4” Round Mounting Plate
LS-CS-4RTL-S-15W-5CCT-WH
4” Canless 5CCT Round Smooth
Trimless, White Finish
Mounting Plate Available
(Sold Separately)
PART NUMBER                         SIZE aperture lumen/WATTAGE Selectable 5cct cri VOLTAGE DIMMING finish Listing
  LS-CS-4RTL-S-15W-5CCT-BL 4” Round 1000lm/15W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90 120V TRIAC Black cETLus
  LS-CS-4RTL-S-15W-5CCT-WH 4” Round 1000lm/15W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90 120V TRIAC White cETLus
LUMENS: 1000lm	 COLOR TEMPERATURE: 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K	      APERTURE: Round
12-1/2”
3”
3”
4”
3-1/2”
1-1/2”
2-1/2”
6”
Trimless